


Athena Aged Stone Tall Table Lamp With Linen Shade

Deliberately highlighting imperfections, cach lamp displays distinctive character, guaranteeing that no two pieces ar alike. Enlighten your space with rustic charm and individuality today.

Individually Handcrafted
Rustic Finish

Textural Details

Code: 23017
Dimensions: 55L x 55W x 82H

Description

Specification

Featuring a meticulously crafted weathered stone base that showcases unique textural details, this distinguished table lamp embodies authentic artisanal quality in
every curve and contour. The urn-shaped silhouette presents deliberately enhanced imperfections, ensuring each piece tells its own story and stands as a unique
creation. A generously proportioned linen drum shade crowns the design, diffusing light to create an intimate atmosphere in any setting. The lamp's neutral palette
makes it an adaptable choice for diverse interior schemes, from contemporary to traditional. For a cohesive aesthetic, pair this exceptional piece with the Darcy
Antique White Vase, adding layers of visual interest with the Set of 3 Kubu Rattan Storage Baskets. The combination of authentic materials and detailed craftsmanship
results in a lamp that will become the cornerstone of your lighting collection, appealing to discerning customers who value distinctive design and authentic character.
Each lamp's individual variations guarantee your customers a truly unique piece that cannot be replicated, making it an compelling addition to any curated retail

collection.

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

55cm
82cm
55cm
8.75kg
0.0900

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140248935
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